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} NEW LISTING §

4| above ground pool and large

TASTE AND ELGANCE!

Pride of ownership g!uws throughout. A perfect home for the discrimi-
natmg professional. Only 6 years old this 2+2 bedroom raised bungalow
will charm you from the moment your drive up to the front door. Select
hardwood flooring adds warmth and elegance to the main level. Huge win-
dows at the back adds lots of light to the fully finished lower level. There
is ceramic tile flooring in the entrance and 2 full bathrooms. Unique
enclosed, covered patio area and attractive landscaping. Double garage.

C!alr $239 900. RM215-02

4 room. Laundry room access to

-

TOTALLY UNIQUE
This home offers so much liv-
ing space - truly amazing!!
With 2 kitchens, lots of storage
space & closets, 6 bedrooms, 3
4 full bathrooms and a complete-
d ly finished basement you'll love
| this home. Mature trees and

landscaping surround the over-

53" x 188 (with

- ENJOY...

This 3 bedroom home - every detail has
been addressed!! The Eat-in Kitchen has a
built-in table and a walkout to a large deck
overlooking the completely landscaped
backyard. Basement has a huge family area
and wrap-around bar. All 3 bedrooms are a
good size and have upgraded windows!!

ccess from the single car garage to the

ouse. You won't have to do a thing!! At
$194900 you can be moved in and

unpacked to enjoy the summer!!
RM205-02

deck) and offer total privacy.
Offered at $294,900.
RM204-02

SITTING PRETTY
On a fantastic, mature lot in the
Village of Rockwood!1 This raised
bungalow has a great layout!!
| Huge kitchen with walk out to
8| secluded backyard. Living room

has a walkout to a deck overlook-

ing the conservation area. All

{ bedrooms are a good size. The

8 basement is very bright and has a

8 woodburning fireplace in the rec

PRICE IS RIGHT ...
s according to Bob!! This fantastic
2| 2+ bedroom home is nestled on a
¢+ mature lot on the outskirts of
4 scenic Rockwood. Bright sun
gy filled rooms throughout, built-in
<& { bookcases, eat-in kitchen, fin-
i ished basement with large rec.
d room and wood burning stove,
= and detached garage!! Everything
you want in a house and peaceful
surroundings - $169,900.
RM096-02

the garage. Offered at $197,500.
RM051-02

VACANT LAND

RARE FIND

Ready for your plans, mature trees, close
to downtown Georgetown. $49,900.
RM072-02

RUN NAKED
Private 2 acre treed lot 40 minutes
north of Georgetown. $79,900.
RM536-01

Free Brochure - ”Hnu Tu SELL YOUR Hul SE FOR THP DoLLAR FAST”

Call Today
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BLUE SPRINGS REALTY

RE/M“ (HAaLTON) CORP.

Acton Office 319-853-2086
Toll Free 1-888-833-1945
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Leigh Whiting** o ¥ REABX
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Heather & Leigh
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Children’s Miracle Network
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www.HeatherAndLeigh.com
for full feature sheets & colour pictures

3 Building Lots - $134,900 Each

All approximately 49 x 130 feet. Ready for permits.
All 3 lots adjoin the 1845 Homestead and currently
contain the barn. Can be bought separately or as one
| package.

1845 Humestead $369 900

First time offered!! 5 bedroom heritage home on 1/3
acre in town. Sunroom with skylights, stained glass,
wide woodwork, double garage. Homestead adjoins
3 building lots.

[usnxics B vy 175o/aL0vs]

Sunny Country Home - $429 900
Spacious 4 bedroom home, 21/2 baths, brick 2 storey
with country kitchen, family room and home office.
Features large windows with lovely views and
convenient Ashgrove location.

Home & Commercial Shup $229 900
Older 4 BR home with Oak kitchen, deck &
walk-out basement on .9 acres of C2-1 highway
commercial, has a separate 1100 sq. ft. shop with
many permitted uses.

Village Commercial - $209,900
Approx. 3000 sq. ft. historic building overlooking the Credit River. This building could be used as a
restaurant or as 2 units of quaint upscale shops. MLS#AK7505
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 FREEHOLD! ONLY $189,900 | ~ SPECTACULAR!
:'1}':_ flfr:?:'m,ze]y almgst new townhome -no! An absolute * must see”. Exc&ptmna] 4 b .
room bungalow features skyl:ghts slate'_f*
ﬂ{}ors glass block, whirlpool, gas firﬂpl&r:e,};;
gleaming hardwoods - a masterpiece. Call
Liz Doell* tuday or thls wﬂl be "'_:gﬁnef;;_:

..i;fkltf:hen & ceramms walkﬂut tﬂ rear
""'ff-:Cali Liz Duell* today for your
02-304-30

...........

' mﬁms, ﬁreplace. Huga d&uhle_.
_f:ar garagﬁ wrth warksha p.|

5o

7 own fﬂr le:;s '.

yaur appolntme‘nt 92-273 91 a ] lnt’II'lEllt.

alll .:{walkﬂut tn rear yard (Jniy'
* for your! $232,000. Cali Elizabeth
32_329 91 ﬂoell* today 02 295-90




